
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1
RNNETT Networks Limited 

(formerly known as Reliance Net 

Limited)

22.07.2025 13,540,488.00                     13,540,488.00                     Un-Secured 0 0 No 100.00% -                                         -                                                              -   

 The claim has been 

provisionally admitted, 

subject to receipt and 

verification of 

additional information 

and documents sought 

from the Suspended 

Board of Directors. 

13,540,488.00              13,540,488.00              - - 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                            Total

Annexure 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Zapak Mobile Games Private Limited

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted (Provisionally Admitted)

Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be setoff

Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-07-2025

List of Creditors Updated on: 06-08-2025

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if any

(Amount in Rs.)


